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

R. SOMERVILI.E. Bdwy. 2478.
VKRT deairabl. 2 room furnished apartment

with suk, Dutch kitchen, use of porch, yard See Mr Ihna--m .. with .Hav. a few ches irrigated tracts on highway . 821 i.sk-- o bldg.
Good east side lnrauon, doing $49 daily320 U. S. National Bank Bldg.$4250 TERMS SHORT ON HOUSESand basement: also garaaw if desired

a Me fall 97 1 4antenbe4a, ave. business, low rent na lea.: rnvne aboo t I - AOOHave just completed title by lorrrlosrjre to
rai. modern home in Alberta, on 17th st. If you have a good buy in a bungalow or cotHOUSES FOR RENT FURNTTURE

. FOR SALE 313 PENINSULA PARK BUNGALOW BUSINESS 8ERVICK. T18 Dekum Bldg

GREAT 'VtESTERN IN t EN T CO.
22b i hamher of C ase btdg.

lloo. tttiA." $ 1 7307"$ I Mo AXrVT
Lowest rates, quack stio; pay $109 ear bv

say tat rt oste. Gordoa Mortgage Oa. 431

tage with terms, call as up, W. have aom. realPleasant living room, comfortable dining room. GROCERY with living rooms In Coram hie Park

2 H miles from Klamath Falls, Or.. H mil.
from R, R. station. These tracts will appraise
about $4500. WU1 make nice homes and
close in. Owner will carry second mortgage
long time payments on balance over $3000.

Write or Wire L. I GREEN,
Klamath Falls. Oregon.

SAN MARCO buyers waiting.French .doors between. Practical kitchen with
built-i- n features. Breakfast nook. Two large neighborhood, doing $43 ossh daily, eslabrashedFURNITURE of house lor sale: no re

offer refused. Marshall 2070. II

close to car; living room 13x25, breakfast nook,
full basement- .- furnace, large front porch,
screened back "porch, 2 toilets; insured $6000.
Originally sold at $6500. Tabor 8234.

RAPID SALES CO.Wafting dls-- Cnsmr-- T of t sseene bldg Hroadssa 61 T.business : low rent; long lease. Owner taring.Attract! re modern 3 room apt
tarre, Fst 1990- - Broadway 6528. 404 Coach bldg.sleeping rooms with large windows for light and

air: 2 blocks to school: 2 blocks to Et Johns 180O. Bee Brvmnaa. with O. V. JACKSON A $1400. $1250 Ai lliftt TO LOAN at fWANTED CITY HOME CO.. 201 OREGON BLDG. per c nt ssa rvwsdewc. scunty : aans act ia.' T" FOR SALESTORES AND HALLS 314 car; $3800. terms $500 cash. Will consider lotNEWLY cleaned and Ten ted housekeeping
it pne. $4 50 and $5 for 2 rooms. 1

bWsrk fmaa Hawthorn, bridge, Esst side. 301 Vfc
a red tape. Me save ea aaoaey. t AWEST SIDE groee ry. doing $13-2- asaain

for 4 acres, near Durham station; 8 room farm
house, large bam. chicken boose a and plenty of
bearing fruit SeU for $3500. Use, Lee. 15

SPACE 11x33. suitable for painter or storage. in Irriagtrm or Laorelhnrst as part payment
NELSON. REALTOR. Wagner Cs . 28n Stark st.. day. gad eaa b. in eased; two Irving rein.$10. Cell Bdwy. 2487.Hswthom. ave, f fumtahed: low rent. Here ia a good chance to

A strictly modem 6 --room bongakrw. hard-
wood floors. firepSbe, built ins, constructed two
esra; an ideal home; $2250.

Bdwy. 72J5. MR. SHARKEY. Tr. 7882.
FRED 8. WILLIAMS CO.. 508 Panama bldg.

706 Gasco bMg. Main 2072 N. 8th StFOR desirable make ronifortable being: price $873.
M ON F.Y to loan "5 TaiprreH rv-s-i pnwy.

lUrry E 1UH 301 V. 8-- Bsck bide. Pa a
Brdsmv 2013.

lireproof warehouse
TO TRADE A 40 --acre irrigated ranch, locatedPbon. Broadway 871.. 3100 CASH AND BONUS Rl BINKIMt ricKVIi r.. 7I llrtim SMt

TWO mom front apt. walking distance, close
tn schools: don't kill your children; bring

theea te my place: Vte of playground. 272 Mont-- f

ery. Mam 3528. ,

Will handle) good plastered rewne of

160 ACRES at Buxton. Or.. 17 acres under
cultivation, good 8 room hooae. all built-in-

good barn and outbuildings, good family or-
chard, about 30 acres of bottom land; $7500.$1500 cash, balance easy terms.

160 acres at Giendale. Or.. 40 acre, slashed,
about 10.000 cords wood; win sell for $1500.

- fill acres, fronting on highway. 2 V4 miles to
town, good buildings, 200 aerea tillable, 75acres in crops, living water all year. Price $40per acre.

McGEE A DENNIS
969 Union Are. N. Wdln. 8684.

STORE TtOOM. 5x65. with basement 40x50 teaWANTED A real aaleamsa with car. BUILDING Vans ra rtty .ad asibarnaa
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

all front moms, laandry ro . hot and cold
china built-in- s, convenient kitchen, fin. break Price $900

LOANS MADE ON

AutomobilesCLOSE-I- FARM FOR SALE
11 hi acres. 1 hi miles sooth of Reedville Or FOR 8ALE--Te- n seres apples. Yamhill. $165 barns.fast room: full plumbing and laundry tray; Z$6500 600-60- 2 WILLIAMS AVE. $ 12.00v

. per acre, or exchange ror los Angeus lot. I.i n seres nnnrr cultivation. tiood mom493 Union. North. Phone East 2195. IRVINGiTON DIST. Five rooms with large $1000 MEAT MARKET Dandy east aide Vo furn iturk pianos. HousEHoisn nntrrm.rnnnina water: heat and light furnished; aleo bedrooms, large closets snd linen press:': cement
basement An improvements in and paid. Cor Unmsck. 6318 Hollywood blvd , Los Angeles, Calnoose, bam. 2 chicken bouses, wood shed, rootattie. hardwood floors throughout, breakfast nook, cation, low rent teas, renewable, living room.gave 4 29- - d t Mar 3029 hc.cse; well, orchard and berries.. Furniture FINE modem hooae. good location, fruit, 4ovxiuu lot.; dose to school and car. Motor out rent paid 8 month in advance.ner of Mason and East 11th N". Price $4000.
Any reasonable terms. Phone Coram bis 925.Dl.lJ.IITrl'l. 2 room apt., excepttoaally at LOTS 403 farm implements, 2 horses. 2 am. 90 airing BUSINESS SERVICE. 718 Dekam Bldgsou itns is over. i au owner ana douugi,

titSl. f.oTATL. rnisi SIT1U1,
OF VAIE SECLRtTT I 8UALLI

LEFT IN YOUR POSSESSION

Also Salary Loans
lots and about Vk acre of land. will e

sider trade. Address Rox 129. Amity. Or.nens go with place. Call Kit Simonaon. 622Broadwsy B231. Automatic 817-4-tractive, rlean i and well furnished, convenient
laaaunn and the rent is only 330. 248 13th "FULL VALUE PLUS"WHY LOOK FURTHER f Morgan Bldg. Main 2035 between 12 JO and0 room modem house, bungalow type, nearlyBY OWNER, A BARGAIN TRADE small .tore fof car or light delivery.$5 down. '$9 monthly for 75x100, good aoiLa , : , m 'i, Iaa eff Mam. 3:30 p. ra,

FOR SALE or eichange, good Seattle business
pruprrtj. WU1 take good light oar in ex

ebang. aa part Harry Smith 669 Holladsy
ave.

new, fireplace, nice built-in-s of all kinds, thori modern boos., frnit trees-- hsroV 416 Oregon bldg. Broadway 7264.I'ltiws inm prn evw.APT. nicelv furnished, white enamel.
TO SALARIED PEOPLE ON THETB m
WITHOUT SECURITY. IF TOUB PAYMENTS
TO OTHER LOAN COMPANIES OK ON

$5 down, $5 monthly for Va acre of rrr md f wood floors, enameled woodwork, some fnmi- - oughly up to date, fun basement double con 160 ACRES in Lincoln county. Or., for sale LATE model Buick 6. gone 11.000: same aslarg kitchen: nicer than nan ba had en or trade for bouse: 110 tillable, ess tostruction, cement walks and steps, garage, M-- new; will trade for good lot Woodlawn 8562.lust ootsta. dty bmm, gaa and water, pnc $650. 1 Mire and Wood; $2900. terms. Best ear serv-$1- 3

down, $15 monthly for 45x139. 2th I tee in eitv. 1182 East Salmon stwest aid. for same price: easy walking. 415 FURNITURE OR AUTOMOBILE CONTBAaclear: SO. aeres hire been cultivated: on read. RESTAURANT, good phv ee for man and wife;
dean $200 mo. Rent only 812. lease. 4 16ear, $4500; $1500 down, bat easy.

at fVswh, near Grand ave. 1 mile from highway now being na.ved. a miles ARE TOO LARGE. WK WILL PAT THEMblocks from ear. Price $450 plus small bonded house with sleeping porch, near Pied- - "Orel bldg.. 5fh and Oak. ,K. M. 4, ATE WOOD oe CO..
165 hi 4th StNOR H1IJ. 687 liUSAN from R. R. station; $15 per acre, good terms.

Owner. 808 Second st 8.
.... -- . . Li! I district sidewalks and paved street; FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 414

REAL ESTATELACRELHURST $38003 mom furnished apartment. $27,
gaa fur easAlag; also beat light hot and cold Printing tor Less

Ryder Printing Co. Main 6830. 192 84 at
' " jV """"y. fr wiu take grocery stock to the amount of $2000.

Z T?- - ZJ!nctea; pnc 55- - j terms to suit you on balance. Woodlawn 3206. E farm, 6 muea northeast of Waahou- -5 room modem bungalow hi full cement base
Be. Mr. Dwyer, withwater. i ' gsl. Wash.; 15 aeres under cultivation, balCaU for Bl M. G. ment: floored attic, fireplace, Dutch kitchen

ance easily cleared; wfil sacrifice at $2000.lota of built-in- s. Block and a half from Sandy GROCERY near larg. school, doing good bod

VP. ADVANCE TO!" HOss HUKIl
AND YOU CAN PAY US IN '

SMALL MONTHLY PAYMENTS TO SUIT
YOUR CONVENIENCE

LEGAL BATES AO DELAY

PORTLAND LOAN CO.
LICENSED)

104-30-7 DEKUM BUM... 3D AXD WAAH.
BROADWAY 5857

Ual.LlX.TtN t'OI'KT APTa., nmler new man- -
10 ACRES land in Clark. Co.. Wash. Has

some timber. Will sell reasonable or trade
for city property. 223 V". Olympic at. St
Johns.

BTOPI LOOK! LISTEN I
Bird. Win take light touring car as ' part nesa. Just right for two people. 416 Oregon4 mom apt., beautifully furnished: $1000 cash, balance terms. Can owner. Tabor

5966.Aleberta district $2850: in pared at. 5 bldg.. 5th snd Oak.all new fnrnltnre. walking distance to payment. By Owner, 977 Wasco.rooms, sleeping porch, full basement berries andcesser; $53. Broadway 1245. $6000 WILL buy two 8 roe houses and groundbeautiful nower. Appointment pbon. Wood 92 ACRES$92Q BUSINESS CARDS C fl rfAH rjrfnting now at pre-wa- r eVJ
CORNER grocery, value about 82500. for

'dose-i- n improved 2 to 5 acres, first nsortgag.
or what? Principals only. Woodlawn 1642.

lawn 7.! near Bdwy. bridge, suitable for 4 families,JEF"ER80N1AN 'APTS.
a isna modern au.. Rasoaable raat 733 Chamber of Oomme e.16th with i basements. 2 shops, electnc lights, gas. Oa highway, near Forest Grove. 45 In cultivaLDdnU knw, RS.1AA Ia. fll 1 prtcca, A com Prvaa. 286 hj Washiggtr- -. nr.. Mh.- .

-- -" i,t), TX kn . V...- - f .V- ,- k TRADE or sale. heap; 65 acres Washington, FOR BALE, country cenersl store, paying, well
SALARY LOAN'S SALARY

WE LOAN MONEY
tn salaried and working sra ea t 4r$5 a MonthPrice $168 tion; house, bam, orchard; 3 eash, at X easy.

Owner, 732 Patton road, city. Main 8380. .1"marTn?e1ftl,-.h,o-i, walking distance S heTlInte to SM;aA around Goldendala Sea D. John. 6818 located. Too deal with owner only. If
O-- shops; $3500.! See owner. 829 Minne lesa than rent J.. 438 Vancouver 95th st looking for such business write G-3- Journal

sad Jeffen ma.
Jtl.lANA. APARTMENTS

46 TRINITY PLACE
rNI9HF.D 2 AND 8 RXM APTa

CHAT EAT PkUJC MAR

BEFORE deciding definitely or mirir,f pur-
chase of future home, learn more shont stlvnave. East 6039.No Interest for 2 Years sota ave. POOL hall and confectionery. K. side: prvw

only $650: aom. terras; rent $18. 416 Ore

Botsa. Rate reasonable, easy paymeeta.
NO SECURITY NO IN DOBS ER

Can aad investigate oar modem aaoa Xwmt

tag method. AU basinsss c nfxJerrtJaL
COLUMBIA DISCOUNT COMPANY

The, are positively the biggest lot bargains I 6 ROOM house, basement hot and cold water: LOOK LISTEN
Homebuilder $500 cash down win bund WANTED REAL ESTATECowlita county. Washington, and wonderful pros-

pects for prosperity now at hand. Write P. O.oa th, east aid.. 50x100 feet graded streets 100x100 lot: building for chickens. Price3 snd 8 be, prtvat. bath, raaaonaM. rant gon bldg., otn ana tiax.modem bungalow on hi acre tract, box 841, Aetso. wash. CITY PROPERTY$1600, $500 cash, balance easy monthly pay .450and BnH Ron water, nice location, 72d stsoutheast Remember, you pay ao interest for 2 WANT a partner in woodaaw bniins. plentymodel for inspection. Pay balance, $2000, likebe wis, er month. 414 4th.
. THE 8TAN FIELD ments. IRRIGATED FARM work : small investment nsquirea.. 6V4rent: genuine ba am for thnlty homeb miner. 318 Fa-l- ag BoiUtin.DAD'S REAL ESTATE. 1390 Division at Between Redmond and Sisters. Squaw creek Buchanan bldg.years; 60 lots to sea Don't delay. Bee as today.

Pbon. evenings. Automatic 643-0-
Msst 3 mom corner apt. tight beat peon.. F. J. Deitech, S26 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

"iiOS y to"Coa n "water right; bargain, for gala or trade. Taborbungalow. 1 blk. off Lombard st, 4 WESTMORELAND 6 ROOMS BUTCHER to open shop in grocery storesaond faeiHOea: 928. Main T32.
ELEANOR APTSV NEW 8023.blks. from Prertsmouth school, lot 100x110. Hurry. Best buy. Hardwood floors, fur growing community: good chance to
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